
EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2019 Men
8 - 10 Feb 2019

Sveti Ivan Zelina, Croatia

Appointment Sheet - 9 February 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 09 Feb 2019 09:00 Pool A, Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
East Grinstead Navy Navy White Red

Gaziantep Polisgücü SK White/red Red Red Yellow
Umpires HANŽEK Tomislav (CRO) ILGRANDE Vincenzo Antonio (ITA)

Reserve Umpire DENTA Daniel (DEN)
Scoring/Timing Judges KRKAČ Robert (CRO) DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL)

Technical Officer TAYLOR John (WAL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 09 Feb 2019 10:10 Pool A, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Amiens SC Red Navy Blue Red White

Soerbymagle HC Light Blue Light Blue Light Blue Purple
Umpires CHARLES Isaac (ENG) CILKIZ Mahmut (TUR)

Reserve Umpire RODRIGUEZ  Daniel (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges KRKAČ Robert (CRO) DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL)

Technical Officer TOT Mirjana (CRO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 09 Feb 2019 11:20 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
C.H. SPV Complutense Navy White Navy Green

SK Slavia Prague Red/white Red Red Green
Umpires DENTA Daniel (DEN) ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)

Reserve Umpire HANŽEK Tomislav (CRO)
Scoring/Timing Judges TEKOTTE Thomas (GER) CAPAN Igor (CRO)

Technical Officer TAYLOR John (WAL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 09 Feb 2019 12:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Hockey Klub Zelina White Green White Red

WKS Grunwald Poznan Blue Blue Blue Orange
Umpires KNULLE Marc (FRA) RODRIGUEZ  Daniel (ESP)

Reserve Umpire CHARLES Isaac (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges TEKOTTE Thomas (GER) KRKAČ Robert (CRO)

Technical Officer DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL)

Technical Delegate
WARRIS Rogier (NED)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2019 Men
8 - 10 Feb 2019

Sveti Ivan Zelina, Croatia

Appointment Sheet - 9 February 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 09 Feb 2019 16:30 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Soerbymagle HC Dark Blue Dark Blue Dark Blue Light Blue
SK Slavia Prague Red/white Red Red Green

Umpires HANŽEK Tomislav (CRO) KNULLE Marc (FRA)
Reserve Umpire CHARLES Isaac (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges TOT Mirjana (CRO) TEKOTTE Thomas (GER)
Technical Officer CAPAN Igor (CRO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 09 Feb 2019 17:40 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Amiens SC Red Navy Blue Red Navy Blue

Hockey Klub Zelina White Green White Black
Umpires CILKIZ Mahmut (TUR) HOLEK Tomáš (CZE)

Reserve Umpire ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)
Scoring/Timing Judges DEVILLÉ Christophe (BEL) KRKAČ Robert (CRO)

Technical Officer TAYLOR John (WAL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 09 Feb 2019 18:50 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gaziantep Polisgücü SK White/red Red Red Yellow
C.H. SPV Complutense Navy White Navy Electric Blue

Umpires BOXMA Maarten (NED) DENTA Daniel (DEN)
Reserve Umpire CHARLES Isaac (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges TOT Mirjana (CRO) CAPAN Igor (CRO)
Technical Officer TAYLOR John (WAL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 09 Feb 2019 20:00 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
East Grinstead White Navy White Royal Blue

WKS Grunwald Poznan Red Black Black Yellow
Umpires ILGRANDE Vincenzo Antonio (ITA) RODRIGUEZ  Daniel (ESP)

Reserve Umpire HANŽEK Tomislav (CRO)
Scoring/Timing Judges TOT Mirjana (CRO) CAPAN Igor (CRO)

Technical Officer TEKOTTE Thomas (GER)
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Technical Delegate
WARRIS Rogier (NED)
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